HSF
Ordering Information:
No. Right Power:
P1MS  A -  XX  XX  XX     XX     XX         X     X   A  1
No. Left Power:
01=1Pin
No. Signal:
...
20=20Pin
Power Contact Plated:
04=4Pin
...
A0=100Pin
01=1Pin...
20=20Pin
Fixed Mode:
M: W/T Lock
N: W/O Lock
w3=10u" Gold /Matte Tin
Tail Options(DIP Type):
A=3.43mm
B=2.29mm
C=4.19mm
Packing:
A=Tray
A1=104Pin
B3=148Pin
...
w4=15u" Gold /Matte Tin
w5=30u" Gold /Matte Tin
Signal Contact Plated:
08=8Pin
...
w3=10u" Gold /Matte Tin
w4=15u" Gold /Matte Tin
w5=30u" Gold /Matte Tin
...
28P以上
增加槽位
28P以上增
      加槽位
P1MSA
HSF
HSF
HSF
No. P/N No.
Left
Power
No.
Signa
l
No.
Right
Power
DIM
 “A”
DIM
 “B”
DIM
 “C”
DIM
 “D”
DIM
 “E”
DIM
 “F”
DIM
 “G”
DIM
 “H”
1 P1MSA-112003XXXXXXA1 11 20 3 118.11 110.49 109.22 79.38 93.98 118.87 75.57 88.90
2 P1MSA-108410XXXXXXA1 10 84 10 196.85 189.23 187.96 73.03 128.27 197.61 69.22 123.19
3 P1MSA-083208XXXXXXA1 8 32 8 138.43 130.81 129.54 60.33 82.55 139.19 56.52 77.47
4 P1MSA-082008XXXXXXA1 8 20 8 130.81 123.19 121.92 60.33 74.93 131.57 56.52 69.85
5 P1MSA-081608XXXXXXA1 8 16 8 128.27 120.65 119.38 60.33 72.39 129.03 56.52 67.31
6 P1MSA-073207XXXXXXA1 7 32 7 125.73 118.11 116.84 53.98 76.20 126.49 50.17 71.12
7 P1MSA-062406XXXXXXA1 6 24 6 107.95 100.33 99.06 47.63 64.77 108.71 43.82 59.69
8 P1MSA-052405XXXXXXA1 5 24 5 95.25 87.63 86.36 41.28 58.42 96.01 37.47 53.34
9 P1MSA-04A504XXXXXXA1 4 120 4 143.51 135.89 134.62 34.93 113.03 144.27 31.12 107.95
10 P1MSA-044804XXXXXXA1 4 48 4 97.79 90.17 88.90 34.93 67.31 98.55 31.12 62.23
11 P1MSA-043607XXXXXXA1 4 36 7 109.22 101.60 100.33 34.93 59.69 109.98 31.12 54.61
12 P1MSA-043204XXXXXXA1 4 32 4 87.63 80.01 78.74 34.93 57.15 88.39 31.12 52.07
13 P1MSA-042804XXXXXXA1 4 28 4 85.09 77.47 76.20 34.93 54.61 85.85 31.12 49.53
15 P1MSA-042404XXXXXXA1 4 24 4 82.55 74.93 73.66 34.93 52.07 83.31 31.12 46.99
16 P1MSA-041204XXXXXXA1 4 12 4 74.93 67.31 66.04 34.93 44.45 75.69 31.12 39.37
17 P1MSA-041202XXXXXXA1 4 12 2 62.23 54.61 53.34 34.93 44.45 62.99 31.12 39.37
18 P1MSA-040804XXXXXXA1 4 8 4 72.39 64.77 63.50 34.93 41.91 73.15 31.12 36.83
19 P1MSA-040404XXXXXXA1 4 4 4 69.85 62.23 60.96 34.93 39.37 70.61 31.12 34.29
20 P1MSA-040402XXXXXXA1 4 4 2 57.15 49.53 48.26 34.93 39.37 57.91 31.12 34.29
21 P1MSA-034803XXXXXXA1 3 48 3 85.09 77.47 76.20 28.58 60.96 85.85 24.77 55.88
22 P1MSA-034003XXXXXXA1 3 40 3 80.01 72.39 71.12 28.58 55.88 80.77 24.77 50.80
23 P1MSA-033203XXXXXXA1 3 32 3 74.93 67.31 66.04 28.58 50.80 75.69 24.77 45.72
24 P1MSA-032408XXXXXXA1 3 24 8 101.60 93.98 92.71 28.58 45.72 102.36 24.77 40.64
25 P1MSA-032403XXXXXXA1 3 24 3 69.85 62.23 60.96 28.58 45.72 70.61 24.77 40.64
26 P1MSA-031603XXXXXXA1 3 16 3 64.77 57.15 55.88 28.58 40.64 65.53 24.77 35.56
27 P1MSA-031203XXXXXXA1 3 12 3 62.23 54.61 53.34 28.58 38.10 62.99 24.77 33.02
No. P/N No.
Left
Power
No.
Signa
l
No.
Right
Power
DIM
 “A”
DIM
 “B”
DIM
 “C”
DIM
 “D”
DIM
 “E”
DIM
 “F”
DIM
 “G”
DIM
 “H”
28 P1MSA-031202XXXXXXA1 3 12 2 55.88 48.26 46.99 28.58 38.10 56.64 24.77 33.02
29 P1MSA-030403XXXXXXA1 3 4 3 57.15 49.53 48.26 28.58 33.02 57.91 24.77 27.94
30 P1MSA-029602XXXXXXA1 2 96 2 102.87 95.25 93.98 22.23 85.09 103.63 18.42 80.01
31 P1MSA-028002XXXXXXA1 2 80 2 92.71 85.09 83.82 22.23 74.93 93.47 18.42 69.85
32 P1MSA-026002XXXXXXA1 2 60 2 80.01 72.39 71.12 22.23 62.23 80.77 18.42 57.15
33 P1MSA-024802XXXXXXA1 2 48 2 72.39 64.77 63.50 22.23 54.61 73.15 18.42 49.53
34 P1MSA-024002XXXXXXA1 2 40 2 67.31 59.69 58.42 22.23 49.53 68.07 18.42 44.45
35 P1MSA-023202XXXXXXA1 2 32 2 62.23 54.61 53.34 22.23 44.45 62.99 18.42 39.37
36 P1MSA-022402XXXXXXA1 2 24 2 57.15 49.53 48.26 22.23 39.37 57.91 18.42 34.29
37 P1MSA-022002XXXXXXA1 2 20 2 54.61 46.99 45.72 22.23 36.83 55.37 18.42 31.75
38 P1MSA-021602XXXXXXA1 2 16 2 52.07 44.45 43.18 22.23 34.29 52.83 18.42 29.21
39 P1MSA-021202XXXXXXA1 2 12 2 49.53 41.91 40.64 22.23 31.75 50.29 18.42 26.67
40 P1MSA-020802XXXXXXA1 2 8 2 46.99 39.37 38.10 22.23 29.21 47.75 18.42 24.13
41 P1MSA-020402XXXXXXA1 2 4 2 44.45 36.83 35.56 22.23 26.67 45.21 18.42 21.59
42 P1MSA-01B301XXXXXXA1 1 148 1 123.19 115.57 114.30 15.88 111.76 123.95 12.07 106.68
43 P1MSA-01A701XXXXXXA1 1 128 1 110.49 102.87 101.60 15.88 99.06 111.25 12.07 93.98
44 P1MSA-01A001XXXXXXA1 1 100 1 92.71 85.09 83.82 15.88 81.28 93.47 12.07 76.20
45 P1MSA-016001XXXXXXA1 1 60 1 67.31 59.69 58.42 15.88 55.88 68.07 12.07 50.80
46 P1MSA-014801XXXXXXA1 1 48 1 59.69 52.07 50.80 15.88 48.26 60.45 12.07 43.18
47 P1MSA-013201XXXXXXA1 1 32 1 49.53 41.91 40.64 15.88 38.10 50.29 12.07 33.02
48 P1MSA-012401XXXXXXA1 1 24 1 44.45 36.83 35.56 15.88 33.02 45.21 12.07 27.94
49 P1MSA-012001XXXXXXA1 1 20 1 41.91 34.29 33.02 15.88 30.48 42.67 12.07 25.40
50 P1MSA-011601XXXXXXA1 1 16 1 39.37 31.75 30.48 15.88 27.94 40.13 12.07 22.86
51 P1MSA-011201XXXXXXA1 1 12 1 36.83 29.21 27.94 15.88 25.40 37.59 12.07 20.32
52 P1MSA-010801XXXXXXA1 1 8 1 34.29 26.67 25.40 15.88 22.86 35.05 12.07 17.78
53 P1MSA-010401XXXXXXA1 1 4 1 31.75 24.13 22.86 15.88 20.32 32.51 12.07 15.24